
41
41

M
AI

N
 S

T

R
AM

BL
EW

O
O

D
 D

R

INDIANAPOLIS BLVD
AADT: 26,910

28

27B

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP
NAP

NAPNAP

NAP

2
30,337 SF

4
98,037 SF

12
28,007 SF

16

16,452 SF20

21,494 SF14

12,213 SF

18A

39,756 SF

27A

26A

42

22

8
8,103 SF

10
11,811 SF 3

10
,0

63
 S

F

32
34
36
38
40

24
25
25A

30

NAP

Pylon 3

APRIL SMITH
Leasing Contact

This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping 
center, the square footage is accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.

Phone: 781.913.1044
E-mail: april.smith@bridge33capital.com

Updated April, 11, 2024

HIGHLAND GROVE
10300 Indianapolis Blvd

Highland, IN 46322
NAPAVAILABLE OCCUPIED

2 Macy’s 30,337
3 Famous Footwear  10,063
4 Kohl's  98,037
8 Five Below  8,103
8A Yankee Candle  1,519
10 Ulta Beauty 11,811
10A Disc Replay Music Movies 3,100
12 Michaels  28,007
16 2nd & Charles 16,452
20 Petco  12,494
14 Party City 12,213
18A Burlington 39,756

SUITE# TENANT SF
30 GameStop  1,741
32 Nine Dragons Foot Finesse 1,854
34 European Wax Center 1,200
36 Red Mango 1,268
38 Lansing Cleaners 980
40 Hair Cuttery  1,649
42 For Eyes Optical 3,068

22 Torrid  3,383
28 Dry Bar  2,198
25A H&R Block  1,599
25 Wingstop 1,736
24 Qdoba Mexican Grill 2,180
27B Amazing Lash Studio 1,867
27A Mod Pizza 2,542
26A Potbelly Sandwich Works 3,027

SUITE# TENANT SF SUITE# TENANT SF

Pylon 1

Pylon 2


