## HIGHLAND GROVE

10300 Indianapolis Blvd Highland, IN 46322

SUITE#	TENANT	SF
2	Macy's	30,337
3	Famous Footwear	10,063
4	Kohl's	98,037
8	Five Below	8,103
8A	Yankee Candle	1,519
10	Ulta Beauty	11,811
10A	Disc Replay Music Movies	3,100
12	Michaels	28,007
16	2nd & Charles	16,452
20	Petco	12,494
14	Party City	12,213
18A	Burlington	39,756

SUITE#	TENANT	SF
30	GameStop	1,741
32	Nine Dragons Foot Finesse	1,854
34	European Wax Center	1,200
36	Red Mango	1,268
38	Lansing Cleaners	980
40	Hair Cuttery	1,649
42	For Eyes Optical	3,068

SUITE#	TENANT	SF
22	Torrid	3,383
28	Dry Bar	2,198
25A	H&R Block	1,599
25	Wingstop	1,736
24	Qdoba Mexican Grill	2,180
27B	Amazing Lash Studio	1,867
27A	Mod Pizza	2,542
26A	Potbelly Sandwich Works	3,027

AVAILABLE OCCUPIED NAP





APRIL SMITH Leasing Contact Phone: 781.913.1044

E-mail: april.smith@bridge33capital.com